
Willows High Honkers
Softball 2022
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Mar 4 Friday Maxwell (Varsity) Willows 3:30 PM

Mar 7 Monday Orland Orland 4:00 PM

Mar 10-11 Thurs - Sat Gridley Tournament (JV & Varsity) Gridley TBA

Mar 15 Tuesday Central Valley (Varsity) Central Valley 4:00 PM

Mar 17 Thursday Anderson Willows 4:00 PM

Mar 22 Tuesday Durham* Willows 4:00 PM

Mar 23 Wednesday Paradise* Paradise 4:00 PM

Mar 25 Friday Durham* Durham 4:00 PM

Mar 29 Tuesday East Nicolaus* East Nicolaus 4:00 PM

Mar 30 Wednesday Paradise* Willows 4:00 PM

Apr 1 Friday East Nicolaus* Willows 4:00 PM

Apr 5 Tuesday Live Oak* Live Oak 4:00 PM

Apr 6 Wednesday Corning Corning 4:00 PM

Apr 8 Friday Live Oak* Willows 4:00 PM

Apr 19 Tuesday Colusa* Willows 4:00 PM

Apr 20 Wednesday Gridley Gridley 4:00 PM

Apr 22 Friday Colusa* Colusa 4:00 PM

Apr 26 Tuesday Winters* Willows 4:00 PM

Apr 29 Friday Winters* Winters 4:00 PM

May 3 Tuesday Pierce* Pierce 4:00 PM

May 4 Wednesday Oroville Oroville 4:00 PM

May 6 Friday Pierce* Willows 4:00 PM

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Varsity Head Coach:  Kristi Hill JV Head Coach: 

Principal: David Johnstone Athletic Director: Greg Kitchen * SVL Competition
 


